
Blueprint® Product Transition Chart

OLD SKU

48749
68923
62838

61308
48747
61832
65456
61754
62252
63239

61307
68559

61306
61317
65764

60366
63349

TYPE

Cow Calf 5

Cow Calf 8

Cow Calf 12

Cow Calf High Mag

Fescue

NEW!

NEW SKU

73756
74058
74057

73757
73760
74059
74059
74060
74060
74061

73761
73758

73762
73762
73762

74075
74076

73763
74063

OLD NAME

Blueprint Cattle Mineral Coarse 
Blueprint Cattle Mineral Coarse GAR
Blueprint Cattle Mineral Coarse Aureo6000 Altosid

Blueprint West 8 Cattle Mineral Coarse 
Blueprint Calving Mineral Bio-Mos® 2 Coarse
Blueprint Cattle Mineral Coarse MON1600
Blueprint West 8 Cattle Mineral Coarse MON1600
Blueprint Calving Mineral Bio-Mos® 2 MON1600
Blueprint West 8 Calving Mineral Bio-Mos ®2 MON 1600
Blueprint Cattle Mineral Coarse Auero6000

Blueprint West 12 Calving Mineral Bio-Mos® 2 Coarse 
Blueprint 2.0 West 12 Cattle Mineral Coarse

Blueprint 14 Mag Mineral Coarse
Blueprint East 10 Mag Cattle Mineral
Blueprint West 8 Hi Mag Cattle Mineral Coarse

Blueprint Fescue Mineral Coarse FEB-200
Blueprint Fescue Mineral Coarse FEB-200 Auero6000

NEW NAME

Blueprint Cow Calf 5
Blueprint Cow Calf 5 GAR
Blueprint Cow Calf 5 Aureo6000 Altosid

Blueprint Cow Calf 8
Blueprint Cow Calf 8 Bio-Mos® 2
Blueprint Cow Calf 8 MON1600
Blueprint Cow Calf 8 MON1600
Blueprint Cow Calf 8 Bio-Mos® 2 MON1600
Blueprint Cow Calf 8 Bio-Mos® 2 MON1600
Blueprint Cow Calf 8 Auero6000

Blueprint Cow Calf 12 Bio-Mos® 2
Blueprint Cow Calf 12

Blueprint Cow Calf High Mag
Blueprint Cow Calf High Mag
Blueprint Cow Calf High Mag

Blueprint Fescue FEB-200
Blueprint Fescue Auero6000

Blueprint Shade Mineral
Blueprint Shade Mineral GAR
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